
Effective: July 1, 2023

Cape Fear
Ginger Brick
gbrick@capefearcog.org 
t: 910-395-4553

Capital Area
Pat Sturdivant

GuilfordWorks
Danielle Harrison
Danielle.harrison@greensboro-nc.gov     
t: 336-373-3008

High Country
Misty Bishop-Price
misty.bishopprice@highcountrywdb.com 
828.265.5434 ext. 119

Kerr-Tar
Lou Grillo 
lgrillo@kerrtarcog.org 
t: 252-436-2040

Pat.Sturdivant@wakegov.com 
t: 919-856-6048

Centralina
David Hollars 
dhollars@centralina.org 
t: 704-348-2717

Charlotte Works
Anna London  
alondon@charlotteworks.com 
t: 704-274-8016

Durham
Adria Graham Scott 
adria.grahamscott@durhamnc.gov 
(919) 560-4965 ext. 1520

Eastern Carolina
Tammy Childers 
childers@ecwdb.org 
t: 252-636-6901

Foothills 
Annette Staley 
astaley@foothillsregion.org  
828-351-2369

Gaston County    
Angela Karchmer 
angela.karchmer@gastongov.com 
t: 704-862-7930

Lumber River
Patricia Hammonds 
patricia.hammonds@lrcog.org 
t: 910-775-9764

Mid-Carolina
Matthew Fowler 
mfowler@mccog.org
t: 910-813-8844

Mountain Area
Nathan Ramsey 
nathan@landofsky.org 
t: 828-251-7473

Northeastern
David Whitmer 
dwhitmer@accog.org 
t: 252-404-7093

Piedmont Triad Regional 
Wendy Walker-Fox 
wwalkerfox@ptrc.org 
t: 336-904-0300

Rivers East
Jennie Bowen 
jbowen@mideastcom.org 
t: 252-974-1815

Southwestern
David Garrett 
david@regiona.org 
t: 828-586-1962 ext. 210

Turning Point
Michael Williams 
mwilliams@turningpointwdb.org 
t: 252-443-6175 ext. 7

Western Piedmont
Charity Patterson-Hamber
charity.pattersonhamber@wpcog.org 
t: 828-485-4273
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